SERIES 2200 AND 2220
CONTROL VALVES
The Norriseal Series 2200 and 2220 control valves have been the standard
for controlling fluids in the oil and gas industry since 1966. The hammer nut
entry into the valve body allows quick access for trim inspection. Both Series
2200 and 2220 valves can be furnished with a variety of trims and end connec-
tions (see table 7 on page 4 and table 5 on page 3).
The Series 2200 has an open yoke which

Manual (Handwheel) M
BODY STYLE
Type Code
Angle A
Globe G
“T” T
*Schedule Required
*See Table 11
SEAL MATERIAL – WETTED
Code Material
A Nitrile – Std.
K Viton — NACE
L Low Temp. Nitrile
V Viton
Code Actuator Number
NN, AA,HA* 9
HA, WM* 12
ACTUATOR SPRINGS
Code Number
“00” None
9 9
12 12
EC Electric
ACTUATOR SIZE
How to Order
1. Select the valve by series number: 2200 (with yoke)
or 2220 (close coupled)
2. Select body size
3. Select model number
Accessories:
Positioners (Electro-Pneumatic, Pneumatic
and Digital), Airlock, Limit Switches,
Solenoid Valve, Booster Relay, Filter
Regulators, I/P Transducers, Pressure
Controllers, Temperature Controllers, etc.
BODY SIZE
Size Code
1.00” 1
2.00” 2
VALVE SERIES
Series Code
Open Yoke 2200
Close Coupled 2220
Due to the continuous improvement program at Norriseal, specifications and/or prices are subject to change without notice or obligation.
Envirosave is a mark of Norriseal, A Dover Company. All other trademarks contained herein are the property of their respective owners.
© 2007 Norriseal, A Dover Company
11122 West Little York • Houston, Texas 77041
Tel: 713·466·3552 • Fax: 713·896·7386
2200-0107T
Engineered Performance
Why you can depend on
genuine Norriseal products
5 In-house engineering and technical support
5 In-depth applications experience
5 Award-winning innovation and ongoing
product development
5 ISO 9001-certified manufacturing
5 Over five decades of industry service
5 Compliance with all industry standards
and specifications
5 Responsive service and prompt delivery
5 Field support available worldwide
Please contact your Norriseal representative
for more details and assistance in specifying